
 

Marian College Kuttikkanam (Autonomous)

Rank List of Integrated Master of Science in Physics General Merit 2021

Sl No Appl No Name Rank Index Mark

1 14822 VISAKH VINOD 1 1015

2 15082 NIPUNYA PRAKASHAN 2 999

3 13171 ATHEENA ANNA AJISH 3 998

4 14604 ALAN JOSEPH 4 998

5 13095 ANNU J GEORGE 5 997

6 13763 PRANAV P PILLAI 6 997

7 11752 ARUNA FATHIMA N 7 995

8 14353 ANNA ZEENIA CYRIAC 8 994

9 13570 STEVE SAJI GEORGE 9 988

 Waiting List

Sl No Appl No Name Rank Index Mark

1 14742 SOOSAN SKARIAH 10 986

2 14360 DERIN SHAJI 11 986

3 14354 AANJALEENA JOSE 12 984

4 13899 ASHNA JACOB 13 981

5 9958 ANN MARY JOSE 14 981

6 14878 NIVIA S ANCHANATTU 15 979

7 14400 DEVANARAYAN S D 16 976

8 15114 ARDRA MADHAVAN 17 975

9 14706 ALBIN E SAVIO 18 975

10 14008 SETHULAKSHMI REVI 19 972

11 15206 DEVA NARAYAN 20 972

12 15180 ANUGRAHA MATHEW 21 971

13 13660 MARTIN MATHEWS 22 969

14 14028 DHANYA JOSEPH 23 969

15 13014 JESWIN GEORGE 24 969

16 12097 DEVI SREEJITH 25 966

17 14637 ANIT THOMAS 26 962

18 14829 AKHILA SURESH 27 956

19 13707 HRIDHYA TREESA SABU 28 956

20 13807 AFSANA YOONUS 29 953

21 15097 ANDRIYA ALBERT 30 952

22 13755 SHERIN JOSE 31 949

23 13031 SAURAV PS 32 947

24 14502 SUBIN SAJI 33 940

25 13708 HRUDHAYA ALPHONSA SABU 34 937
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26 13947 NANDIKESH P NAIR 35 935

27 15143 GEORGE THOMAS 36 934

28 13341 ALEX ROBINSON 37 932

29 14044 AKSHAYA R 38 930

30 15308 JOEL ARISE ARUN 39 926

31 12821 SREYA MARY BIJU 40 925

32 13881 CHIRON SUNIL 41 925

33 15137 NANDANA G NAIR 42 924

34 12933 ASTIL TOM 43 923

35 15138 NEERAJ P M 44 918

36 14653 ANN MARY VARGHESE 45 916

37 15145 ANSIL RAHMAN O 46 915

38 13813 CHRIS SIBICHAN 47 915

39 13642 FARSAANA K 48 914

40 10496 ADARSH BIJU THOMAS 49 910

41 14112 LIYO SABU 50 908

42 10242 DEEPTHY JOSEPH 51 901

43 15026 GOURI G NAIR 52 900

44 12811 MERIN GEORGE 53 893

45 14832 LIYA MOL SEBASTIAN 54 886

46 14483 NIRANJANA ALLAGADAN ROJITH 55 880

47 13120 ANITTA SEBASTIAN 56 864

48 14268 JITHIN JAMES 57 861

49 14897 S NEHA DEVU 58 860

50 11477 ALPHY JACOB 59 856

51 10468 FLORA DELITTA DIAS 60 844

52 14818 JUVANIT JAISON 61 842

53 10525 JOHN JOSHY 62 838

54 14428 JESWIN JOY 63 838

55 14717 AIBEL JOSEPH 64 836

56 13027 SAM CHRISTOBER 65 834

57 10157 REMIL JOSHY KOYIPPURATHU 66 830

58 15016 STEEV ABRAHAM THOMAS 67 825

59 13281 SARA JETCY 68 824

60 11180 JESWIN JOHNY 69 822

61 13353 JITHIN JOSEPH 70 822

62 14313 AMAL JOY 71 822

63 13472 CHINCHIL ANN SATTO 72 808

64 10641 NIRANJAN S 73 808
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65 13883 ANGELA MAREENA JOSE 74 802

66 13210 JOEL JIJI OLASSAYIL 75 784

67 14235 ASHIN JOSEPH 76 781

68 13566 SISIRA S 77 768

69 14763 MEGHNA ANNA SAJI 78 762

70 14896 EBIN Y 79 757

71 14322 ABDUL MANAF POCKER 80 749

72 13912 ASHWIN SAJI 81 740

73 13139 NOBLE JOSEPH 82 733

74 15057 ANANDHAKRISHNAN CD 83 730

75 14589 AROMAL 84 727

76 14247 NYJO JOSEPH 85 726

77 14376 JILU S 86 713

78 13757 ROHITH BIJU 87 691

79 13112 RON M REJI 88 684

80 14805 MELVIN GEORGE MATHEW 89 660

81 14177 S.AJESH 90 657

82 14199 DHANVANTH K S 91 650

83 14978 ASHIN S R 92 648

84 15285 KRISHNA PRASAD 93 640

85 14063 CHRISTO C 94 615
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Marian College Kuttikkanam (Autonomous)

Rank List of Integrated Master of Science in Physics Community Merit 2021

Sl No Appl No Name Rank Index Mark

1 14354 AANJALEENA JOSE 1 984

2 13899 ASHNA JACOB 2 981

3 14878 NIVIA S ANCHANATTU 3 979

4 14706 ALBIN E SAVIO 4 975

 Waiting List

Sl No Appl No Name Rank Index Mark

1 13014 JESWIN GEORGE 5 969

2 14637 ANIT THOMAS 6 962

3 13707 HRIDHYA TREESA SABU 7 956

4 13708 HRUDHAYA ALPHONSA SABU 8 937

5 13881 CHIRON SUNIL 9 925

6 12933 ASTIL TOM 10 923

7 14112 LIYO SABU 11 908

8 10242 DEEPTHY JOSEPH 12 901

9 14832 LIYA MOL SEBASTIAN 13 886

10 13120 ANITTA SEBASTIAN 14 864

11 11477 ALPHY JACOB 15 856

12 10525 JOHN JOSHY 16 838

13 14428 JESWIN JOY 17 838

14 14717 AIBEL JOSEPH 18 836

15 13353 JITHIN JOSEPH 19 822

16 13210 JOEL JIJI OLASSAYIL 20 784

17 14235 ASHIN JOSEPH 21 781

18 14763 MEGHNA ANNA SAJI 22 762

19 13912 ASHWIN SAJI 23 740

20 13139 NOBLE JOSEPH 24 733

21 13112 RON M REJI 25 684
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Rank List of Integrated Master of Science in Physics SC 2021

Sl No Appl No Name Rank Index Mark

1 14978 ASHIN S R 1 648

 Waiting List

Sl No Appl No Name Rank Index Mark
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